

THE STATE TRADING CORPORATION OF INDIA LIMITED : NEW DELHI

CORRIGENDUM No.1

Ref: Tender for Horticulture Services STC/GAD/Horticulture/2011

The following corrections may please be noted:

1. The Last date for receipt of tender may be read as 13.4.2011 instead of 11.4.2011.
2. The date of obtaining the tender documents be read as 11.4.2011 instead of 8.4.2011.
3. The closing/opening date & time of tender may be read as 13.4.2011 at 3.00 PM and 3.30 PM instead of 11.4.2011 at 3.00 PM and 3.30 PM

All other terms and conditions remain unchanged.

For any further queries please contact:

Shri Raj Kumar
Dy. Manager
STC of India Ltd.,
6th Floor (Annexe)
JVB Tolstoy Marg,
NEW DELHI – 110001

Contact No.23462233